
Last Name First Name Name Email Organization

Angevine Wayne Wayne Angevine Wayne.M.Angevine@noaa.gov NOAA

Beljaars Anton Anton Beljaars Anton.Beljaars@ecmwf.int ECMWF

Boing Steef Steef Boing S.J.Boing@tudelft.nl TUD

Bouteloup Yves Yves Bouteloup yves.bouteloup@meteo.fr Meteo France

Couvreux Fleur Couvreux Fleur fleur.couvreux@meteo.fr Meteo France

Dal Gesso Sara Sara Dal Gesso gesso@knmi.nl KNMI

Dorrestijn Jesse Jesse Dorrestijn J.Dorrestijn@cwi.nl CWI

Dussen Johan van der Johan van der Dussen j.j.vanderdussen@tudelft.nl TUD

Golaz Chris Chris Golaz Chris.Golaz@noaa.gov GFDL

Heus Thijs Thijs Heus T.Heus@TUDelft.nl TUD

Hohenegger Cathy Cathy Hohenegger cathy.hohenegger@zmaw.de MPI

Hourdin Frederic Hourdin Frederic Frederic.Hourdin@lmd.jussieu.fr IPSL/LMD

Jonker Harm Harm Jonker H.J.J.Jonker@tudelft.nl TUD

Köhler Martin Martin Köhler Martin.Koehler@dwd.de DWD

Lac Christine Christine Lac christine.lac@meteo.fr Meteo France

Larson Vincent E. Vincent E. Larson vlarson@uwm.edu UWM

Lenderink Geert Geert Lenderink lenderin@knmi.nl KNMI

Machulskaya Ekaterina Ekaterina Machulskaya Ekaterina.Machulskaya@dwd.de DWD

Malardel Sylvie Sylvie Malardel Sylvie.Malardel@ecmwf.int ECMWF

Martins Joao Joao Martins  joaopam@gmail.com JPL

Masson Valery Valery Masson valery.masson@meteo.fr Meteo France

Mironov Dmitrii Mironov Dmitrii Dmitrii.Mironov@dwd.de DWD

Neggers Roeland Roeland Neggers neggers@knmi.nl KNMI

Oss, van Roeland Roeland van Oss roeland.van.oss@knmi.nl KNMI

Riette Sebastien Riette Sebastien sebastien.riette@meteo.fr Meteo France

Rio Catherine Rio Catherine Catherine.Rio@lmd.jussieu.fr IPSL/LMD

Roode Stephan de Stephan de Roode s.r.deroode@tudelft.nl TUD

Rooy, de Wim Wim de Rooy rooyde@knmi.nl KNMI

Sandu Irina Irina Sandu irina.sandu@ecmwf.int ECMWF

Schalkwijk Jerome Jerome Schalkwijk J.Schalkwijk@tudelft.nl TUD

Seifert Axel Axel Seifert Axel.Seifert@dwd.de DWD

Siebesma Pier Pier Siebesma siebesma@knmi.nl KNMI

Soares Pedro M. M. Pedro M. M. Soares pmsoares@fc.ul.pt UL

Stevens Bjorn Bjorn Stevens bjorn.stevens@zmaw.de MPI

Suselj Kay Kay Suselj Kay.Suselj@jpl.nasa.gov JPL

Teixeira Joao Joao Teixeira teixeira@jpl.nasa.gov JPL

Witek Marcin Marcin Marcin.L.Witek@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
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